
KORSØRLØBET 2003 
 

 
Piger indtil 10 år 

 
NR   NAVN   TID  

1 MATHILDE THORSEN 0.10.08,6 
2 ANNE KNUDSEN 0.10.10,8 
3 SABINE OLSEN 0.10.16,4 
4 PERNILLE HANSEN 0.10.36,0 
5 ELINE KRISTIANSEN 0.11.19,9 
6 JOSEFINE MIKKELSEN 0.11.32,8 
7 SIMONE NIELSEN 0.11.44,5 
8 IDA KROHN JENSEN 0.11.47,9 
9 SIGNE JOHANSEN 0.12.12,5 

10 SARAH MOHR 0.12.52,5 
11 RIKKE HOLST 0.13.16,6 
12 EMMA JOHANSEN 0.13.21,8 
13 JULIE HANSEN 0.13.56,1 
14 ANNE JENSEN 0.14.18,3 
15 REBECCA MOHR 0.14.24,1 
16 SIMONE OLSEN 0.14.28,3 
17 TRINE OLSEN 0.14.34,1 
18 NATACHA GRØNLUND 999 

 
 

NR  

  
Drenge  indtil 10 år 

 
 

TID 

1 ASKE KRISTIANSEN 0.08.12,8 
2 NICKLAS JOHANSEN 0.08.35,1 
3 CHRISTOFFER MULLER 0.08.36,9 
4 ASGER KNUDSEN 0.08.46,2 
5 JACOB MORTENSEN 0.09.29,2 
6 MORTEN OLESEN 0.09.30,3 
7 HUGIN PETERSEN 0.09.41,8 
8 JACOB RING LARSEN 0.09.52,0 
9 SANDER GRØNLUND 0.10.26,7 

10 MATHIAS RASMUSSEN 0.10.39,5 
11 STEFFEN MØLLER PETERSEN 0.11.10,5 
12 MORTEN OLESEN 0.11.36,6 
13 ANDERS OLSEN 0.12.56,1 
14 MAGNUS ANDERSEN 0.15.30,7 
15 FREDERIK ADOLPH 0.23.09,5 
16 OLIVER JOHANSEN 0.23.11,1 
17 EMIL EISENSEE 0.23.13,2 
18 RASMUS RING LARSEN 0.23.18,2 
19 MARTINUS STEEN TOFT 0.23.21,2 
20 OLIVER CHRISTENSEN 999 



 
 

Piger 11 – 12år 
NR   NAVN   TID  

1 LOUISE JENSEN 0.09.17,9 
2 LOUISE LAUGESEN 0.10.24,2 
3 LINE KROHN JENSEN 0.10.34,8 

 
 

Drenge 11 – 12år 
NR   NAVN   TID  

1 MARTIN RASMUSSEN 0.06.40,0 
2 JANNIK JOHANSEN 0.07.44,3 
3 KIM OLSEN 0.08.01,4 
4 MATHIAS LAURSEN 0.08.24,7 
5 JACOB HANSEN 0.08.55,5 
6 ANDERS SCHRØD ER 0.09.00,8 
7 CHRISTIAN BAGGE 0.09.07,9 
8 JEPPE BERNER 0.09.19,0 
9 EMIL N. VESTERGAARD 0.10.01,6 

10 JONAS KJÆRSGAARD 0.11.26,5 
 
 

Piger  13 - 14 år 
 

NR   NAVN   TID  
1 CECILIE RAMSING 0.9.57,0 

 
Drenge 13 – 14 år 

NR   NAVN   TID  
1 MIKE OLSEN 0.06.37,0 
2 MORTEN LAUGESEN 0.07.23,2 
3 RENE SØR EN LUND 0.08.25,7 
4 RASMUS KANNE 0.11.40,0 

 
Kvinder  6 km 

 
NR   NAVN   TID  

1 LOUISE MØRCH  0.22.26,1 
2 MAIKEN ULHØJ  0.23.51,8 
3 LINDA ANDERSEN 0.27.37,3 
4 JANNE RAMSING 0.30.11,5 
5 ANNE SKOV 0.30.20,7 
6 PAULA MØL LER RASMUSSEN 0.30.45,7 
7 INGELISE HECHMANN 0.31.22,5 
8 VINNI ANDERSEN 0.31.24,6 
9 HELLE SØRENSEN  0.31.26,6 

10 LENE MØLLER PETERSEN  0.33.09,2 
11 ANNE M. NIELSEN 0.34.11,3 
12 CAMILLA GREGERSEN 0.34.29,1 
13 IDA SONNE 0.35.11,8 



14 KARIN HANSEN 0.35.43,3 
15 STINE NISSEN 0.36.29,6 
16 ANITA LARSEN 0.37.03,7 
17 HELLE OLSEN 0.37.19,5 
18 PIA JACOBSEN 0.37.43,0 
19 CAMILLA WEINREICH 0.38.54,4 
20 EVA KNUDSEN 0.39.04,0 
21 DORTHE CHRISTENSEN 0.43.42,9 
22 HELLE KRISTENSEN 0.44.09,5 
23 TRINE JENSEN 0.46.11,6 
24 SOFIE RASMUSSEN 0.46.28,0 
25 LENE KLAVSEN 0.46.59,2 
26 SANDIE PETERSEN 0.48.15,9 
27 HELLE CHRISTIANSEN 0.49.19,6 
28 FIE KRISTENSEN 0.49.25,3 
29 NATHALIE THORSAA 0.50.21,6 
30 MALENE PETERSEN 0.50.23,4 
31 MALENE RASMUSSEN 0.50.28,7 
32 MALIK SCHØLLER  0.50.38,3 
33 NANA RASMUSSEN 0.50.45,2 
34 EVA CARLSEN 0.50.46,6 
35 CAMILLA LARSEN 0.51.19,2 
36 MIE VESTERGAARD 0.51.35,0 
37 JYTTE BRANDT-ERICHSEN 0.51.53,7 
38 MARGUERITA SCHLIPPER-STEFFEN 0.52.48,1 
39 MERETE LANGE 0.52.53,4 
40 MALENE ALEMPIEW 0.53.00,4 
41 KAMILLA SØLUND  0.57.18,0 
42 CAMILLA MATTHIESSEN 0.57.20,6 
43 KRISTINA JENSEN 0.59.42,6 
44 NATACHA WENG 0.59.46,4 
45 CHRISTINA JAHR 0.59.49,3 
46 SARA FREDERIKSEN 0.59.51,7 
47 KATHRINE DAM 1.00.22,0 
48 LOUISE ANDREASEN 1.00.25,1 
49 LOUISE SØR ENSEN 1.06.55,6 
50 NANNA JACOBSEN 1.07.19,1 
51 CAMILLA KØLTER  999 

 
Mænd  6 km 

NR   NAVN   TID  
1 MARTIN PEDERSEN 0.21.18,6 
2 RASMUS KRISTIANSEN 0.22.06,3 
3 MADS L. RASMUSSEN 0.22.15,1 
4 JAN JACOBSEN 0.22.49,2 
5 JOHNNY RAMSING 0.23.15,4 
6 CHRISTIAN LAUGESEN 0.23.25,3 
7 JAN DAUGAARD JENSEN 0.24.00,4 
8 SØR EN L. RASMUSSEN 0.24.59,6 
9 THOMAS THORSEN 0.25.11,0 

10 KELD ANDERSEN 0.25.37,3 
11 TORBEN M. JENSEN 0.26.34,5 



12 KIM RASMUSSEN 0.27.48,8 
13 CLAUS JESPERSEN 0.27.52,3 
14 JACOB RASMUSSEN 0.28.24,3 
15 JONAS CHRISTENSEN 0.28.31,6 
16 KIM RASMUSSEN 0.29.06,1 
17 NIELS CHRISTIAN NIELSEN 0.30.12,7 
18 HELGE MORTENSEN 0.30.19,3 
19 PETER OPPERMANN 0.30.59,3 
20 CARLO CHOW 0.31.05,4 
21 KASPER MORTENSEN 0.31.17,8 
22 JANNIK JOHANSEN 0.31.20,8 
23 MIKE LARSEN 0.31.35,9 
24 KIM PEDERSEN 0.31.45,3 
25 JØR N OVE HOLMEGAARD 0.31.57,9 
26 MARCEL ANDREASSEN 0.32.03,0 
27 MICHAEL LYDERIK 0.32.14,3 
28 EGON PEDERSEN 0.35.09,2 
29 SEBASTIAN KJELLERUP 0.35.15,4 
30 JOHANNES GULDMANN 0.35.17,5 
31 MICHAEL SONNE 0.35.46,7 
32 DENNIS LARSEN 0.35.55,5 
33 LEON JOHANSEN 0.36.49,7 
34 MARK KRISTENSEN 0.37.33,0 
35 JANUS DAMGAARD 0.38.01,5 
36 TOBIAS ZIMMERMANN 0.38.04,3 
37 NICKLAS ANDERSEN 0.38.12,0 
38 PER PEDERSEN 0.38.28,2 
39 LASSE MØRCH  0.38.50,6 
40 MARTIN MEYER 0.38.52,2 
41 CHRISTIAN FROM-RØNNEBÆK  0.39.30,7 
42 MARTIN RASMUSSEN 0.40.35,4 
43 JAKOB KANSTRUP 0.40.37,1 
44 LARS MOBERG 0.40.55,0 
45 MORTEN KRISTENSEN 0.41.05,0 
46 JESPER HANSEN 0.42.19,8 
47 PATRICK BRODERSEN 0.48.11,0 
48 JOACHIM DYNGVOLD 0.49.06,5 
49 SIMON HOLM 0.49.40,8 
50 DENNIS NIELSEN 0.49.43,1 
51 RASMUS JENSEN 0.49.50,8 
52 MATHIAS NIELSEN 0.50.34,0 
53 MIKE PETERSEN 0.57.35,2 
54 ANDERS OLSEN 1.00.00,4 
55 ANDREAS MARCHER 1.00.43,7 
56 ANDERS HEIDEN 1.01.41,4 
57 DENNIS SØRENSEN  1.07.04,4 
58 RASMUS NIELSEN 1.08.29,3 
59 CARLO CHOW 1.43.20,8 
60 MARTIN PEDERSEN 999 

   
   

 



Kvinder 12 km 
NR   NAVN   TID  

1 DORTHE EISENSEE 0.56.03,2 
2 GITTE JENSEN 0.59.13,0 
3 INGE HANSEN 1.06.05,9 
4 MARIA DEL ROSARIO OSPINA 1.07.13,1 
5 ANETTE HENRIKSEN 1.07.46,2 
6 GITTE JUUL 1.10.02,5 
7 ANNE-GRETHE GADE 1.13.43,2 
8 INGELISE HECHMANN 999 

 
 

Mænd 12 km 
NR   NAVN   TID  

1 ALLAN VARBÆK 0.45.42,6 
2 JIMMI LARSEN 0.48.51,2 
3 MORTEN SEEHUSEN 0.49.29,4 
4 MICHAEL NIELSEN 0.50.48,8 
5 OLE KLINTSKOV 0.51.41,7 
6 BENT LAURIDSEN 0.51.57,4 
7 BENT OLSEN 0.52.10,1 
8 PER NIELSEN 0.52.16,1 
9 MARTIN KRUSE 0.54.10,9 

10 RENE A. CHRISTOFFERSEN 0.54.16,4 
11 BRIAN AAGREN 0.54.37,8 
12 JAN NIELSEN 0.55.48,1 
13 JOHN NIELSEN 0.56.14,7 
14 LARS JOHANSEN 0.56.49,3 
15 JENS OTTO ANDERSEN 0.56.57,8 
16 JACOB KILDEGAARD 0.57.02,1 
17 JAN PEDERSEN 0.57.11,8 
18 MARTIN OLSEN 0.57.16,4 
19 ARNE OLSEN 0.58.04,1 
20 IVAN NIELSEN 0.58.16,7 
21 SØREN GADE  0.58.21,2 
22 CLAUS JENSEN 0.58.27,6 
23 JAN LARSEN 0.58.39,7 
24 OLE SØRENSEN  0.58.42,3 
25 KASPER STILLING 0.59.19,9 
26 LASSE HANSEN 0.59.24,9 
27 BO MORTENSEN 0.59.28,6 
28 JØRN KRISTENSEN  1.00.29,0 
29 KRESTEN NERENGÅRD 1.00.36,06 
30 KIN BRANDT 1.01.12,8 
31 THOMAS LØY  1.01.55,6 
32 ERLING HENNINGSEN 1.02.08,2 
33 LEIF PETER JENSEN 1.02.11,4 
34 IB LANGE 1.02.48,4 
35 HANS ANDERSEN 1.03.06,2 
36 BO DEMANT 1.04.45,6 
37 PER HOVGAARD 1.05.12,5 



38 HENRIK LYSDAL JENSEN 1.05.19,7 
39 IAN BERNER 1.05.20,9 
40 SØREN HANSEN  1.06.18,9 
41 JENS LAURITZEN 1.08.40,2 
42 E. RASMUSSEN 1.09.46,3 
43 CLAUS JENSEN 1.09.54,0 
44 NILS BO MØL HOLM 1.20.21,0 
45 RENE ADOLPH 1.20.42,6 
46 ERIK LARSEN 999 

   
 

HOLDLØB 6 km 
 

NR   NAVN   TID   KLUB  
1 PETER OPPERMANN 0.30.59,3 JUL 
2 MIKE LARSEN 0.31.35,9 JUL 
3 MARCEL ANDREASSEN 0.32.03,0 JUL 
4 MICHAEL LYDERIK 0.32.14,3 JUL 
5 DENNIS LARSEN 0.35.55,5 JUL 

    JANUS DAMGAARD 0.38.01,5 JUL 
    TOBIAS ZIMMERMANN 0.38.04,3 JUL 
    NICKLAS ANDERSEN 0.38.12,0 JUL 
    LASSE MØRCH  0.38.50,6 JUL 
    MARTIN MEYER 0.38.52,2 JUL 
    CAMILLA WEINREICH 0.38.54,4 JUL 
    CHRISTIAN FROM-RØNNEBÆK  0.39.30,7 JUL 
    JESPER HANSEN 0.42.19,8 JUL 
    SOFIE RASMUSSEN 0.46.28,0 JUL 
    LENE KLAVSEN 0.46.59,2 JUL 
    PATRICK BRODERSEN 0.48.11,0 JUL 
    JOACHIM DYNGVOLD 0.49.06,5 JUL 
    HELLE CHRISTIANSEN 0.49.19,6 JUL 
    FIE KRISTENSEN 0.49.25,3 JUL 
    SIMON HOLM 0.49.40,8 JUL 
    DENNIS NIELSEN 0.49.43,1 JUL 
    RASMUS JENSEN 0.49.50,8 JUL 
    NATHALIE THORSAA 0.50.21,6 JUL 
    MALENE PETERSEN 0.50.23,4 JUL 
    MALENE RASMUSSEN 0.50.28,7 JUL 
    MATHIAS NIELSEN 0.50.34,0 JUL 
    MALIK SCHØLLER  0.50.38,3 JUL 
    NANA RASMUSSEN 0.50.45,2 JUL 
    EVA CARLSEN 0.50.46,6 JUL 
    CAMILLA LARSEN 0.51.19,2 JUL 
    MIE VESTERGAARD 0.51.35,0 JUL 
    JYTTE BRANDT-ERICHSEN 0.51.53,7 JUL 
    MARGUERITA SCHLIPPER-STEFFEN 0.52.48,1 JUL 
    MALENE ALEMPIEW 0.53.00,4 JUL 
    KAMILLA SØLUND  0.57.18,0 JUL 
    CAMILLA MATTHIESSEN 0.57.20,6 JUL 
    MIKE PETERSEN 0.57.35,2 JUL 



    KRISTINA JENSEN 0.59.42,6 JUL 
    NATACHA WENG 0.59.46,4 JUL 
    CHRISTINA JAHR 0.59.49,3 JUL 
    SARA FREDERIKSEN 0.59.51,7 JUL 
    ANDERS OLSEN 1.00.00,4 JUL 
    KATHRINE DAM 1.00.22,0 JUL 
    LOUISE ANDREASEN 1.00.25,1 JUL 
    ANDREAS MARCHER 1.00.43,7 JUL 
    ANDERS HEIDEN 1.01.41,4 JUL 
    LOUISE SØRENSEN  1.06.55,6 JUL 
    DENNIS SØRENSEN  1.07.04,4 JUL 
    NANNA JACOBSEN 1.07.19,1 JUL 
    RASMUS NIELSEN 1.08.29,3 JUL 
    
    

 


